
Sr. 

No 
Progragram Classs Div Teacher  In-Charge as Mentor Mail Id

1 BMS TYBMS - A CA. Durgesh Kenkre durgesh.k@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

TYBMS - B Mr. Nirav Tawadia

TYBMS - C Mr. Nirav Tawadia

SYBMS - A Mr. Hitesh Sahrma hitesh.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBMS - B Ms. . Ridhisha R Tarkari ridhisha.t@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBMS - C Ms. Charusheela Shah charu.shah@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBMS - A Ms. Poonam Sharma poonamsharma@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBMS - B Ms. Shivapriya A

FYBMS - C Ms. Shivapriya A

2 BAF TYBAF - A Mr. Rahul Yadav rahul.y@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

TYBAF - B Ms. Sneha Hathi sneha.h@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

TYBAF - C Mr. Pankaj S pankaj.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBAF - A Ms. Sailee S sailee.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBAF B Ms.Aditi Save aditi.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBAF C Ms. Malvika K malvika.k@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBAF - A Ms. Sailee S sailee.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBAF - B Ms. Vibha B vibha.b@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBAF - C Ms. Sarita J sarita.j@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

3 BBI TYBBI CA. Durgesh Kenkre durgesh.k@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
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SYBBI Ms. Namrata Murugeshan namrata.m@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBBI Ms. Ruchira P ruchira.p@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

4 BFM TYBFM Mr. Rahul Pandya rahulp@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBFM Ms. Sangeeta Jain sangeeta.j@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBFM Mr. Vishwajeet C vishwajeet@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

5 BIM TYBIM Ms. Tejal More tejal.m@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBIM Ms. Sheetal Poojari sheetal.p@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBIM Dr. Neha C dr.nehac@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

6 BSc.I.T TYBSc.I.T Ms. Rupali M rupali.m@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

SYBSc.I.T Ms.Aditi Save aditi.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBSc.I.T Ms. Rupali M rupali.m@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

7 BAMMC TY ADV Ms. Akanksha Mangavkar

TY JOURNO Ms. Akanksha Mangavkar

SYBAMMC Ms. Neha Sharma neha.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBAMMC - A Ms. Duheeta Joshi duheeta.j@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

FYBAMMC - B Mr. Maitrey Shukla maitrey.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

Accountancy Mr. Pankaj Jain

Management Mr. Pankaj Jain

Accountancy Mr. Satish Pandey

 Management Mr. Satish Pandey

Prof. (Dr.) Digambar N. Ganjewar

Principal 

DI/N-STD/GEN/00

Prof. Subhashini Naikar

Vice Principal  - SFC

mohini.n@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

pankaj.jain@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

satish.p@dalmialionscollege.ac.in

8

M.Com Part I 

M.Com Part II 


